
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME EXEC IMPR DIFF PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Preliminary

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estella JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 1 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina 

JUDGE 2 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 4 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 4 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti 

JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 PRATT Allison 

JUDGE R ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE R KAPUSTINA Larisa 

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS 28.9000 38.8000 29.1000 96.8000

KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 1993
ROMASHINA Svetlana 1989

2 UKRAINE UKR 27.5000 37.3333 27.9000 92.7333 4.0667

FIEDINA Marta 2002
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 1996

3 SPAIN ESP 26.9000 36.6667 27.1000 90.6667 6.1333

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 2000
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 1990
(R)RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 1996

4 RUSSIA 2 RUS 26.2000 34.2667 26.4000 86.8667 9.9333

KREOPALOVA Varvara 1999
MATVIENKO Alena 1999

5 NETHERLANDS NED 25.5000 34.4000 25.7000 85.6000 11.2000

DE BROUWER Bregje 1999
DE BROUWER Noortje 1999

6 ITALY 2 ITA 25.5000 33.7333 25.2000 84.4333 12.3667

MURRU Marta 2000
ZUNINO Francesca 2000

7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 25.1000 33.6000 25.0000 83.7000 13.1000

SHORTMAN Kate 2001
THORPE Isabelle 2001

8 ITALY 1 ITA 25.0000 33.2000 25.2000 83.4000 13.4000

IACOACCI Marta 2000
SAVI Aurora 2000

9 ISRAEL ISR 24.6000 33.0667 25.1000 82.7667 14.0333

BLECHER Eden 1997
BOBRITSKY Shelly 2001
(R)POLKA Yael 1997

10 BELARUS 1 BLR 24.5000 32.5333 24.3000 81.3333 15.4667

BUTSEL Vera 2002
KOUTSUN Hanna 2002

11 GERMANY GER 23.7000 31.8667 24.3000 79.8667 16.9333

BOJER Marlene 1993
REINHARDT Daniela 1995

12 SERBIA SRB 22.8000 31.2000 23.4000 77.4000 19.4000

KONTIC Jelena 2001
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 1997

13 SAN MARINO SMR 23.0000 30.6667 23.1000 76.7667 20.0333

VERBENA Jasmine 2000
ZONZINI Jasmine 2000
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14 AUSTRIA 1 AUT 23.0000 30.4000 23.2000 76.6000 20.2000

BREIT Raffaela 1999
BREIT Verena 1999

15 TURKEY TUR 23.3000 30.2667 23.0000 76.5667 20.2333

BAKIRCI Defne 1998
GUNDES Misra 1998

16 AUSTRIA 2 AUT 22.4000 30.1333 22.8000 75.3333 21.4667

NEUSSL Vassilissa 2001
PINTER Yvette 2000
(R)BEKESI Hanna Kinga 2002

17 PORTUGAL POR 22.2000 29.7333 21.9000 73.8333 22.9667

GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 1999
VIEIRA Cheila 1998
(R)FONSECA Francisca 2002

18 CROATIA CRO 22.0000 29.0667 21.4000 72.4667 24.3333

KADIC Lorena 2002
MANOJLOVIC Hana 2002
(R)BUTORAC Matea 2002

19 FINLAND 2 FIN 20.7000 28.1333 21.2000 70.0333 26.7667

SAINIO Melania 2000
TUULI Sini 1997
(R)PITKANEN Linnea 1999

20 FINLAND 1 FIN 20.7000 27.6000 20.6000 68.9000 27.9000

HEINONEN Sanni 2002
JOKINEN Lili 2002
(R)VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 2001
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Results

RANK NOC

SURNAME & NAME BORN J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN TOTAL GAP

Duet Free
Preliminary

REFEREE KRALIKOVA Ivona ASSISTANT YOGEV RUBICHEK Yael ASSISTANT SVETLICHNAYA Aliona 

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY 

JUDGE 1 RODIGUEZ C. Estella JUDGE 1 OBERMARK Petra JUDGE 1 AUBANELL ESPINOSA Marina 

JUDGE 2 GRICAR Iva JUDGE 2 KOUGIA Eleni JUDGE 2 JUTZ Deborah 

JUDGE 3 VAN DER GUCHT Evi JUDGE 3 MANNINEN Venla JUDGE 3 KREMER Anna 

JUDGE 4 NAVASELSKAYA Daria JUDGE 4 IVANOVA Elena JUDGE 4 BACHTSEVANIDOU Konstanti 

JUDGE 5 PASCALIZI Federica JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 PRATT Allison 

JUDGE R ZWAAN Shirley JUDGE R WORISCH Alexandra JUDGE R KAPUSTINA Larisa 

1 RUS RUSSIA 1 EX 9.7 9.7 9.4 9.8 9.5 28.9000 96.8000
KOLESNICHENKO Svetlana 20/09/1993 AI 9.7 9.7 9.3 9.7 9.7 38.8000
ROMASHINA Svetlana 21/09/1989 DI 9.7 9.4 9.7 9.7 9.7 29.1000

2 UKR UKRAINE EX 9.3 9.2 9.0 9.3 8.9 27.5000 92.7333 4.0667

FIEDINA Marta 01/02/2002 AI 9.2 9.4 8.9 9.4 9.4 37.3333
SAVCHUK Anastasiya 02/03/1996 DI 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.4 9.2 27.9000

3 ESP SPAIN EX 9.1 9.0 8.8 8.9 9.0 26.9000 90.6667 6.1333

SALDANA LOPEZ Sara 25/07/2000 AI 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.1 36.6667
CARBONELL BALLESTERO Ona 05/06/1990 DI 9.3 9.0 9.0 9.1 8.9 27.1000
(R)RAMIREZ IBANEZ Paula 23/04/1996

4 RUS RUSSIA 2 EX 8.7 9.1 8.7 8.8 8.6 26.2000 86.8667 9.9333

KREOPALOVA Varvara 01/07/1999 AI 8.5 9.2 8.0 8.8 8.4 34.2667
MATVIENKO Alena 21/03/1999 DI 9.2 8.9 8.3 9.0 8.5 26.4000

5 NED NETHERLANDS EX 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.3 25.5000 85.6000 11.2000

DE BROUWER Bregje 09/03/1999 AI 8.6 8.6 8.5 8.7 8.6 34.4000
DE BROUWER Noortje 09/03/1999 DI 8.3 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.5 25.7000

6 ITA ITALY 2 EX 8.4 8.6 8.3 8.5 8.6 25.5000 84.4333 12.3667

MURRU Marta 28/04/2000 AI 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.3 8.5 33.7333
ZUNINO Francesca 13/02/2000 DI 8.5 8.4 8.0 8.4 8.4 25.2000

7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN EX 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.4 8.5 25.1000 83.7000 13.1000

SHORTMAN Kate 19/11/2001 AI 8.4 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.4 33.6000
THORPE Isabelle 03/04/2001 DI 8.1 8.6 8.4 8.2 8.4 25.0000

8 ITA ITALY 1 EX 8.4 8.4 7.9 8.3 8.3 25.0000 83.4000 13.4000

IACOACCI Marta 24/11/2000 AI 8.2 8.4 8.0 8.6 8.3 33.2000
SAVI Aurora 29/01/2000 DI 8.4 8.5 8.0 8.4 8.4 25.2000

9 ISR ISRAEL EX 8.2 8.2 8.3 8.2 8.1 24.6000 82.7667 14.0333

BLECHER Eden 27/11/1997 AI 8.3 8.1 8.3 8.5 8.2 33.0667
BOBRITSKY Shelly 27/06/2001 DI 8.3 8.3 8.5 8.5 8.2 25.1000
(R)POLKA Yael 01/08/1997

10 BLR BELARUS 1 EX 8.3 7.9 8.2 8.2 8.1 24.5000 81.3333 15.4667

BUTSEL Vera 21/11/2002 AI 8.1 7.8 8.4 8.1 8.2 32.5333
KOUTSUN Hanna 24/01/2002 DI 8.6 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 24.3000

11 GER GERMANY EX 7.8 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.4 23.7000 79.8667 16.9333

BOJER Marlene 18/03/1993 AI 7.9 7.9 8.1 8.0 8.0 31.8667
REINHARDT Daniela 17/08/1995 DI 8.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.2 24.3000

12 SRB SERBIA EX 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.8 7.9 22.8000 77.4000 19.4000

KONTIC Jelena 15/04/2001 AI 7.3 7.7 7.9 8.0 7.8 31.2000
DIMITRIJEVIC Nevena 28/03/1997 DI 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.8 8.0 23.4000

13 SMR SAN MARINO EX 7.7 7.4 7.7 7.8 7.6 23.0000 76.7667 20.0333

VERBENA Jasmine 22/03/2000 AI 7.6 7.4 7.7 7.7 7.7 30.6667
ZONZINI Jasmine 08/12/2000 DI 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.4 7.8 23.1000
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14 AUT AUSTRIA 1 EX 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.5 23.0000 76.6000 20.2000

BREIT Raffaela 10/09/1999 AI 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.8 30.4000
BREIT Verena 10/09/1999 DI 8.2 7.8 7.7 7.2 7.7 23.2000

15 TUR TURKEY EX 8.0 7.5 8.1 7.6 7.7 23.3000 76.5667 20.2333

BAKIRCI Defne 20/11/1998 AI 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 30.2667
GUNDES Misra 20/04/1998 DI 7.5 7.9 7.6 7.5 7.9 23.0000

16 AUT AUSTRIA 2 EX 7.5 7.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 22.4000 75.3333 21.4667

NEUSSL Vassilissa 20/04/2001 AI 7.4 7.4 7.5 7.8 7.7 30.1333
PINTER Yvette 29/12/2000 DI 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.5 22.8000
(R)BEKESI Hanna Kinga 20/04/2002

17 POR PORTUGAL EX 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.4 22.2000 73.8333 22.9667

GONCALVES Maria Beatriz 24/06/1999 AI 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.5 29.7333
VIEIRA Cheila 01/08/1998 DI 7.0 8.1 7.0 7.3 7.6 21.9000
(R)FONSECA Francisca 04/04/2002

18 CRO CROATIA EX 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.1 22.0000 72.4667 24.3333

KADIC Lorena 04/06/2002 AI 7.3 7.7 7.2 7.0 7.3 29.0667
MANOJLOVIC Hana 17/06/2002 DI 7.1 7.5 7.1 7.1 7.2 21.4000
(R)BUTORAC Matea 27/04/2002

19 FIN FINLAND 2 EX 7.2 6.8 6.9 7.0 6.7 20.7000 70.0333 26.7667

SAINIO Melania 26/07/2000 AI 7.1 6.9 7.2 7.0 7.0 28.1333
TUULI Sini 01/08/1997 DI 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.0 7.0 21.2000
(R)PITKANEN Linnea 09/04/1999

20 FIN FINLAND 1 EX 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.6 20.7000 68.9000 27.9000

HEINONEN Sanni 11/12/2002 AI 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.9 27.6000
JOKINEN Lili 12/08/2002 DI 7.1 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.8 20.6000
(R)VEIKKOLAINEN Iiris 23/07/2001
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